Numero de Inscrigédo

6000013305
6000013359
6000013328
6000013349
6000013378
6000013355
6000013334
6000013239
6000013341
6000013132
6000013313
6000013147
6000013369
6000013283
6000013361
6000013339
6000013312
6000013324
6000013124
6000013231
6000013304
6000013372
6000013330
6000013215

Avaliagao de Curriculo e Histérico Escolar Apos Analise de Recursos

Nome

NATERCIA MARIA MIRANDA BEZERRA
ANTONIA PAMELA DE SOUSA

HISLA DA SILVA CAVALCANTE

FERNANDA RAFAELLA DE SOUZA LEITE

KARINA MONTEIRO FERNANDES
JOSE ALLEF FERREIRA DANTAS

Nota
10.0
9.78
9.7
9.51
9.44
9.38

CECILANE REGINA DIOCLECIA DA SILVA RIBEIRO DE AS 9.24

FRANCISCO COUTINHO DE ASSIS CURCINO

JULIA FERNANDA DA COSTA ARAUJO

DANIELLE ASSIS DE ALBUQUERQUE LIMA

DEVANCHIRES MARIA DA SILVA
KELITON GOMES DE SOUZA CRUZ
LUIS FERNANDO ANDRADE DA SILVA
RENATA PEREIRA DA SILVA
WELLINGTON DE SOUZA FERREIRA
MIELIX JOSE SEVERO DE LIMA
ASSIRIA EDLAINE DE FRANGA LEMOS
LUIS HENRIQUE RAIMUNDO

LIZIE ALMEIDA SALES SOUZA
LEDJANE MARIA ALVES OLIVEIRA
WELLINGTON AMORIM REGO
LEONARDO LAERCIO DOS SANTOS
DAVIAN MARTINEZ BUITRAGO
ANDREA CRISTINA MARIA DA SILVA

8.63
8.59
8.07
7.81
7.42
7.23
7.1

6.9

6.77
6.45
6.38
6.18
6.12
5.34
5.08
4.76
3.4
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